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Mon Jan 19, 2026

All day Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Where: Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Sun Jan 25, 2026

Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Mon Jan 26, 2026

Where: Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Fri Jan 30, 2026

Where:franks
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Sat Jan 31, 2026

Where:franks
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by:Scott Dougherty

Sun Feb 1, 2026

Where:franks
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Mon Feb 2, 2026

Where:Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Sun Feb 8, 2026

Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by:Scott Dougherty
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Mon Feb 9, 2026

Where:Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Sat Feb 14, 2026

All day Valentine's Day

Calendar: en.usattholiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >Holidays in United States

Sun Feb 15, 2026

Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Mon Feb 16, 2026

All day Presidents' Day

Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

Where: Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Tue Feb 17, 2026

All day Shrove Tuesday/Mardi Gras
Calendar: en.christian#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Wed Feb 18, 2026

All day Ash Wednesday
Calendar: en.christian#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Fri Feb 20, 2026

Where: Sid Richardson Scout Ranch Main Camp, Bridgeport, TX 76426, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668

Created by: Scott Dougherty

Description: https://scoutingevent.com/662-philapalooza26

Sat Feb 21, 2026

Where: Grayson College, 6101 Grayson Dr, Denison, TX 75020, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty
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Where: Sid Richardson Scout Ranch Main Camp, Bridgeport, TX 76426, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668

Created by: Scott Dougherty

Description: https://scoutingevent.com/662-philapalooza26

Sun Feb 22, 2026

Where: Sid Richardson Scout Ranch Main Camp, Bridgeport, TX 76426, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668

Created by: Scott Dougherty

Description: https://scoutingevent.com/662-philapalooza26

Mon Feb 23, 2026

Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by:Scott Dougherty

Where: Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Sun Mar 1, 2026

All day St. David's Day
Calendar: en.christian#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Mar 2, 2026

Where: Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Fri Mar 6, 2026

Where:leeper
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by:Scott Dougherty

Sat Mar 7, 2026

Where:leeper
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Sun Mar 8, 2026

Where:leeper
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty
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All day Daylight Saving Time starts

Calendar: en.usa#tholiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >Holidays in United States

Mon Mar 9, 2026

Where: Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Mon Mar 16, 2026

Where:Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Tue Mar 17, 2026

All day St. Patrick's Day
Calendar: en.christian#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

All day St. Patrick's Day

Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Observance To hide observances, go to Google Calendar Settings >Holidays in United States

Mon Mar 23, 2026

Where: Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Fri Mar 27, 2026

Where:andys deer lease
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Sat Mar 28, 2026

Where:andys deer lease
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Where: Lewisville, TX, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty
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Sun Mar 29, 2026

Where:andys deer lease
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty

All day Palm Sunday
Calendar: en.christian#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Mar 30, 2026

Where:Lindsay Volunteer Fire Department, 637 Ash St, Lindsay, TX 76250, USA
Calendar: Boy Scouts Troop 668
Created by: Scott Dougherty



